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** Valves are supplied flanged
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Note: The G161 has flanged assemblies from 2 1/2" (DN65) to 3" (DN80)
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Rp

Class

G161 Valve Assembly

Osservare le istruzioni di montaggio
Note operating instructions
Betriebsanleitung beachten

Type

Cod.

VAC

Hz

W

Pmax mbar

Class

S.No / Year

DN

ED

Temp oC

IP

SVS32C32M01RPTT

SVA 72005/S

230

50/60

23

360

Rp 1"1/4

100%
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Product ID Number

CE-0085AR0406
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GAS FLOW


